
Qualified Bidders List
Westgate Re-Roof Clerestory Repair

FM070393S/292-63

Estimated Construction Cost: $360,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Friday, June 22, 2007  @ 2:30PM

Project Manager:M. Schwartzbach

Westgate Re-Roof & 
Clerestory Repair

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Beachside Construction  101 Arnold Place, Ste C Goleta CA 93117 805/683-7745 805/683-3066 Jon Blackburn don@beachsideassociates.com GEN

Best Contracting Services 19027 S. Hamilton Avenue Gardena CA 90248 310/328-6969 310/328-9176 Ed King info@beachcontractingservices.com GEN/SUB

California Commercial Roofing Systems 5850 Thille Street, St. 108 Ventura CA 93003 805/644-1640 805/644-1740 Stephen Bailey wrjones559_1999@yahoo.com GEN

Cambron Roofing P.O. Box 743 Goleta CA 93116 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Richard Medina richard.cambronroof@verizon.net SUB

Carroll Construction  216 E. Gutierrez Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 Rick Musmecci everett-p@carrollconstruction.com GEN

Channel Coast Corporation 525 E. Micheltorena Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 Mike Calderon mike@channelcoastcorp.com GEN

Channel Islands Roofing 4155 N. Southbank Road Oxnard CA 93036 805/485-1622 805/485-8643 Richard Farrell richard@ciroofing.net SUB

Derrick's Roofing 650 Ward Drive St. F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 805/681-9952 Bob Burghart bob.burghart@verizon.net SUB

Lack Construction 420 E. Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Tom Coals tom@lackconstruction.com GEN

Letner Roofing Company 1490 N. Glassell Orange CA 92867 714/633-0030 714/633-0280 Ponciano David pdavid@letner.com GEN

S. J. Deferville Construction Inc. 2520 Skyway Drive, St B Santa Maria CA 93455 805/925-2988 805/346-2452 Norm Roulston nroulston@defervill.com GEN



Qualified Bidders List
Westgate Re-Roof Clerestory Repair

FM070393S/292-63

Estimated Construction Cost: $360,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Friday, June 22, 2007  @ 2:30PM

Project Manager:M. Schwartzbach


